

Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Tst RIA Bill</u>					
Name of work —					
Repair of					
road from					
PWD road to					
Mahajogin .					
Block — Gaunaha.					
Head — MR 3054					

Agency — MIS Nav					
Bhart Const. Compy.					
Agree. No —					
65/19-20					
Date of W.O. to C.					
5.2.2020					
Time required —					
4.2.2021					
Agree. value package —					
3,62,62485.00					
@ 0.11 % below					
Length — 0.900 km.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing and grubbing
wood land — E/I

qty P-①

$$= 0.18 Hq$$

CRs 49496.70 / Hq

$$= Rs 8909-00$$

② Ccut of subgrade lead

up to 1000 — E/I

$$\text{qty P-①} = 352.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{" " P-①} = 138.60$$

$$T = ~~492.35 \text{ m}^3~~$$

$$= 491.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{CRs } 176.75 / \text{m}^3 = Rs 86802-00$$

Continuation

$$\text{CRs } 95711-00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs 95741-00
③ 3	Cont. of G.S. II				
	2 all				Job.
	Qty P. (12)				
					= 94.984 m ³
					@ Rs 2917.58 / m ³
					= Rs 277,123-00
④ 4	Prov. & lagging				
	W.B.M. gr II				EA
	Qty P. (12)				
					= 52.562 m ²
					@ Rs 5504.63 / m ² = Rs 289,334-00
⑤ 4	Prov. & lagging W.B.M.				
	gr III				EA
	Qty P. (12)				
					= 70.24 m ³
					@ Rs 5012.33 / m ³
					= Rs 3,520,66-00
⑥ 5	Prov. & applying primer				
	coat				EA
	Qty P. (12)				= 971.71 m ²
					@ Rs 41.66 / m ² = Rs 40,481-00
⑦ 6	Prov. & applying tack coat				
	2 all				Job.
	Qty P. (13)				= 3782.60 m ²
					@ Rs 14-12 / m ² = Rs 53,410-00

Continuation

Co = Rs 1108125-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 12	Pav-e Sridya restoo reflex torized - Sign board — — — ETC Qty P- (14)				B.P = Rs 2200/-
(ii) 600 mm. equilateral triangle	— 3 No				@ Rs 3295.40 / No = Rs 9886/-
(iv) 600 mm. Circular	= 1 No				@ Rs 3405.73 / No = Rs 3406/-
(v) 600 x 450 mm. rectangular	= 2 No				

$\text{CRs } 3298.13 / \text{No} = \text{Rs } 6596-\text{w}$
 ⑫ Planting of tree by the road side - and their maintenance for year - 5/10
 14
 9 typ - ⑬ = 45 Nos.
 $\text{CRs } 799.68 / \text{No}$
 = Rs 35986-w
 ⑬ Poor - 2 applying road marking with red applied
 T6
 2 ——— 15/11
 9 typ - ⑮ = 180-wm2
 $\text{CRs } 735.40 / \text{m}^2$ = Rs 132372-w

Continuation

CO-REG 2389047.00

Continuation

Oliver Matheson

[illegible]

Memo of Payment No. 68358-00

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5% S.D	—	—	3418	00	
2% I-T	—	—	1367	00	
1% C.B.S.T	—	—	684	00	
1% S.B.S.T	—	—	684	00	
1% L.e.e.s	—	—	684	00	
Royalty	—	—	4573	00	
S. Fee	—	—	3245	00	
Total deduction	—	—	14,655	00	
By cheque	—	—	53703	00	53703
Total	—	—	68358	00	
Besser for Rs 68358-00 (Rupees —					
Sixty eight thousand three hundred					
eight (8,000) only					

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल

नसलिया

13/3/21

13/3/21